—_

© © N o A W N

N NN ) a 4O 4a a 4a 4a 4a a4
SleleleIN|o|v MRV ]e

Position Other Positions Held
Police Officer

Chief Of Police

Director Of Public Works
City Hall Administrator
Wastewater Operator |
City Administrative Clerk
Public Works Employee
Public Works Employee
Librarian

Custodian

Temporary City Employee
Temporary City Employee
Temporary City Employee
Temporary Police Officer
Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Mayor

City Clerk

Treasurer

City

Tulelake
Tulelake
Tulelake
Tulelake
Tulelake
Tulelake
Tulelake
Tulelake
Tulelake
Tulelake
Tulelake
Tulelake
Tulelake
Tulelake
Tulelake
Tulelake
Tulelake
Tulelake
Tulelake
Tulelake

Tulelake

Department
Police

Police

Public Works
City Hall

Public Works
City Hall

Public Works
Public Works
Library

City Hall

City Hall

Public Works
Public Works
Police
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body

Total Wages

$67,809
$64,587
$50,400
$43,816
$37,060
$35,197
$25,087
$24,155
$12,489
$11,018
$8,058
$7,556
$5,929
$5,918
$3,300
$3,300
$3,300
$3,300
$3,300
$2,800
$2,700



