	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Officer		Tulelake	Police	\$67,809
2.	Chief Of Police		Tulelake	Police	\$64,587
3.	Director Of Public Works		Tulelake	Public Works	\$50,400
4.	City Hall Administrator		Tulelake	City Hall	\$43,816
5.	Wastewater Operator I		Tulelake	Public Works	\$37,060
6.	City Administrative Clerk		Tulelake	City Hall	\$35,197
7.	Public Works Employee		Tulelake	Public Works	\$25,087
8.	Public Works Employee		Tulelake	Public Works	\$24,155
9.	Librarian		Tulelake	Library	\$12,489
10.	Custodian		Tulelake	City Hall	\$11,018
11.	Temporary City Employee		Tulelake	City Hall	\$8,058
12.	Temporary City Employee		Tulelake	Public Works	\$7,556
13.	Temporary City Employee		Tulelake	Public Works	\$5,929
14.	Temporary Police Officer		Tulelake	Police	\$5,918
15.	Council Member		Tulelake	Governing Body	\$3,300
16.	Council Member		Tulelake	Governing Body	\$3,300
17.	Council Member		Tulelake	Governing Body	\$3,300
18.	Council Member		Tulelake	Governing Body	\$3,300
19.	Mayor		Tulelake	Governing Body	\$3,300
20.	City Clerk		Tulelake	Governing Body	\$2,800
21.	Treasurer		Tulelake	Governing Body	\$2,700